IH709319200/40 5 11 1.5 200.0 15 0.10 40 N
IH709325200/100 6.5 13 1.5 200.0 15 0.13 50 Y
IH709325200/40 6.5 13 1.5 200.0 15 0.13 50 Y
IH709331200/100 8 15 1.5 200.0 15 0.16 65 Y
IH709331200/40 8 15 1.5 200.0 15 0.16 65 Y
IH709338200/100 9.5 17 1.5 200.0 15 0.20 75 Y
IH709338200/40 9.5 17 1.5 200.0 15 0.20 75 Y
IH709350200/100 13 21 1.5 200.0 15 0.29 105 Y
IH709350200/40 13 21 1.5 200.0 15 0.29 105 Y
IH709363200/100 16 25 1.5 200.0 15 0.36 130 Y
IH709363200/40 16 25 1.5 200.0 15 0.36 130 Y
IH709375200/40 19 28 1.5 200.0 15 0.49 150 Y
IH7093100200/40 25 36 1.5 200.0 15 0.69 200 Y
IH7093125204/40 32 45 1.5 200.0 15 1.15 230 Y
IH7093150204/40 38 52 1.5 200.0 15 2.76 250 Y
Catalogue 4401/UKK4
Multipurpose
Part Number
  Working Pressure Weight

EPDM compound suitable
also for oil mist
Burst Pressure Value 4:1
SERIES 7093 GST® II  … ID (..mm) 200 PSI (15 bar) MAX WP
Tolerances
According to UNI EN ISO 1307
Refer to Technical Handbook on page TH34
N
IT
R
O
SAMINE-F
R
E
E
IH709225200/40 6.5 13 1.5 200.0 15 0.13 50 N
IH709231200/40 8 15 1.5 200.0 15 0.16 65 N
IH709238200/40 9.5 17 1.5 200.0 15 0.20 75 N
IH709250200/40 13 21 1.5 200.0 15 0.29 105 Y
IH709263200/40 16 25 1.5 200.0 15 0.36 130 Y
IH709275200/40 19 28 1.5 200.0 15 0.49 150 Y
IH7092100200/40 25 36 1.5 200.0 15 0.69 200 Y
IH7092125204/40 32 45 1.5 200.0 15 1.15 230 N
IH7092150204/40 38 52 1.5 200.0 15 2.76 250 N
Catalogue 4401/UKK5
Multipurpose
K
 –

EPDM compound suitable
also for oil mist
Burst Pressure Value 4:1
SERIES 7092 GST® II  … ID (..mm) 200 PSI (15 bar) MAX WP
Tolerances
According to UNI EN ISO 1307
Refer to Technical Handbook on page TH34
N
IT
R
O
SAMINE-F
R
E
E
IH709325300/100 6.5 14 2.0 300.0 20 0.16 50 Y
IH709331300/100 8 16 2.0 300.0 20 0.20 65 Y
IH709338300/100 9.5 17.5 2.0 300.0 20 0.23 75 Y
IH709350304/100 13 22 2.0 300.0 20 0.36 105 Y
IH709363304/100 16 27 2.0 300.0 20 0.52 130 Y
IH709375304/40 19 29.5 2.0 300.0 20 0.56 150 Y
IH7093100304/40 25 36.5 2.0 300.0 20 0.75 200 Y
Catalogue 4401/UKK6
Multipurpose
Part Number
  Working Pressure Weight